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Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Mitsubishi D3850 Full Synchro tractor - 42 HP 0034 Largelivetrap
0002 45™ Blade 0035 oil recovery jug
0003 3&™ Brinly garden do-all 0036 Logging chain with locks
0004 Three point Boom pole lift 0037  Antique milk can
0005 44™ Sun Burst Box Blade with teeth 0038 Storm doors and dliding patio door
0006 4&™ disc 0041 Antique bottle collection
0007 5S5&E™x4&E™ utility trailer 0042 Micranta Range Doubler
0008 Y azoo zero turn 60&€s mower 0043 Tool bag loaded with electric supplies
0009 Gardentiller 0045 Black & Decker Jig Saw
0010 Pressure washer motor & cart 0046  Two buckets with plumbing supplies & paint
0011  Aluminum four wheeler ramps 0047 Bucket loaded with misc. cables & charging
0012 Honda 20 outboard motor chords
0013  Spray tank trailer 0049 Private property sign
0014 Red metal garden wagon 0050  Stinger bug zapper
0016 Folding ladder 0051 Black & Decker drill
0017 104€™ folding aluminum ladder 0052 Two auto jacks
0019 Pair of saw horses 0053 Insect fogger
0020 Electric Chain Saw Sharpener 0054 Two BoraWood Racksin boxes!
0021 Stainless sink 0055 3/8 electric drill
0022 Minn Kota Endura C2 trolling motor 0056  Two deep fryer pots
0023  Fiberglass Ganoe boat with MagicTrail trailer 0057 Mr. Grill Turkey fryer in box -new!
0024 Ornamental Home decor 0058 Garrett ACE 350 metal detector
0025  Bird feeder made from old tire 0059 Craftsman Evolv electric jig saw
0026 Panel fencing roll 0060  Misc. shop supplies
0027 Aluminum boat & trailer 0062 Cabinet loaded with nails
0028 Mercury 9.8 outboard mator 0063 Lot of screws
0029 Lowe 148€™ aluminum boat with trailer & 15hp 0064  Stanley stapler & staples
Johnson outboard motor 0065 Misc home supplies
0030 Dovetail dua axletrailer 0066 Two animal leg traps
0030a 1992 Suzuki Sidekick - Only 56,990 miles! 0067 Berkley digital fishing scale
0031 Trailer with extratrailer axles 0068 485€- Stanley level
0032 Yamaha 350 Four wheeler - runs 0069 American Portion Scales
0033 Qil pan recovery jug 0070  Nail gun and shop cabinet contents
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Lot

0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0117

Title

Craftsman toolbox loaded with tools!
Three furniture clamps

Contractor belt and spray bottles
Battery cables & misc. itemsin red milk crate
E-Clip Assortments & misc. supplies
Miscellaneous cleaners and tarps
Two boxes of framing nails

VCR & exterior garage light
Craftsman Laser Trac

The Pink Power Drill

Craftsman metal shop cabinet

Two boxes of LED light bulbs

Two bolt cutters

1/2&€+ HDC air impact wrench

Shop shelf contents

Y ellow Jacket test & charging manifold gauges
Kobalt screwdriver set

Screwdrivers and saw

Squirrel livetrap

Dremel 7700 in box

Pro-Doweling kit

Router - needs some repairs

OEM compression tester gauge set
Tap & Die Set

Stanley tool box with tools

Wizard tool box with tools

10 point deer antlers

Peerless faucet set - new!

Misc. items remodeling homes

Yard sdle & garage sale signs

Tool set in green box

Stanley 42-240 level

Stack-On tool box loaded with tools
Small vise

Mission Oak Library table

Squirrel Nut Cracker

Lot of sockets, break over bar & saws al blades
Dental cabinet with enamel top

Skill saw & angle saw

Port a Pit 200 ft measuring tape
Minn Kota endura C2 trolling Motor
Outdoor decor

Wind Chimes Lawn decor
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Lot

0118
0119
0120
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145

0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157

0158
0159
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Title

Outdoor fence hung flower planter
Shepherd&€™ s hook for flower bed
Bird feeder/water

Two Star Shower Laser Lights - new in box!
Stanley 10 AMP fan

Lot of misc. lights

Black light - works

Zap it! Bug zapping racket - new in box!
Two propane heaters

Broan Heater/fan/night-light (works)
Eureka Mity Mite vacuum cleaner
Oreck XL vacuum cleaner with supplies
Lot of electronic chords & etc.

Electric outlet boxes

Box of flower vases

Christmas lights

Delonghi deep fryer

Box of strainer pots & kitchen utensils
Three wreath Crosses

Five stem glasses & 6 mugs

Kenmore Freezer

Pet Safe Radio Fence in box
Jason Venture 4000 tel escope

Gilbert No. 10052 Rocket Launcher Erector set
Two New Acoustic Guitar stands

Lot #2 of Acoustic Guitar standsin box
Box loaded with CD&E™s & &oaMoon Mullins&€e casse
tapes

Musicians chair & guitar stand
Wenger Music Stand

Peak Music Stand

Proline microphone stand

Proline microphone stand

Musicians Gear Microphone stand

Pro Line microphone stand

On Stage microphone stand
Atlas Sound microphone stand

On Stage Stands microphone stand
Peavey XR 8300 800 watts

Pair of Behringer Eurolive VP 1220 F speaker
w/woofer

Genz-Benz Shenandoah Acoustic 100
Peavey Ecoustic 112 Amplification system



Lot

0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0201
0202
0203

Title

Traynor Reverb Mate 40

Behringer XENY X1202FX mixer /processor
Superlux SMK-H8K microphones

Tone Wood Amp for acoustic guitars - new!
Zoom multi track recording system

Peavey ECM multiway crossover mainframe
Lot of 7 microphones

Video converter, chords, & misc. music gear
Bag of chordsfor music

Koss TD 61 earphones

Pro-Conex Little Bro Sub Snake

Behringer AB 100 instrument/amp selector
Uniwah instrument pedal

BOSS RC-2 Loop Station

DOD FX 99 Delay

Boss Octave OC-2 pedal

Vintage musician pedal

Keen amp & Arion Jack Adapter

Atwood Float Switch

Musician Supplies

Microphone screen

Harmonica neck cradle

Lot of musician chords

McCoy Cookiejar

Dog Head Cast Drawer Pulls

Nut crackers

Zyliss/zip ties/paint brushes

Plastic screws & supplies

Misc. shop supplies

Heavy duty wire

Blue & grey boat seat

Green boat seat stand

Three Cub Cadet lawn mower seats

Nordic Track A 2350 Treadmill

York 10 Ib. Weights

Wire guitar player decor

Three boat props

Music Lyre Magazine rack

Box of two way radios & tv remotes
Fishing lures & hooks

Magnavox DVD player and Dobro workbook
Misc. music supplies

Wall hanging plate rack
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Lot

0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
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Title

Lot of speakers

Wood column

Framed mandolin art

2007 F-150 bed carpet

45€™x3&€E™ high pile rug

Dart board with darts

45E™x3&E™ orienta rug

Small entry rug

5EE™xX28E™ runner & 34E™xX28€E™ entry rug
Craftsman 2809 psi pressure washer
Oreck XL vacuum cleaner with supplies
Round lamp table

Fiskars Power Lever limb cutters

Small pelican box & Medicine Bag
Sperry DSA-500

Sewing basket with scissors

Misc. Home decor

GE coffee maker

Jewelry box & Elvis Tin with photo cards
Ball Mason Jars & misc. jars

Humidifier with filters

Mr. Coffee machine & thermos dispenser
Load binder for chaining down loads
Misc. tools & tool belt

Two bar stools

Task Force folding saw horse

Welding bottle

Chain link fence parts - 5 gallon bucket full
Craftsman 3/8 air ratchet

Craftsman 10&€- table saw

Lot of new light bulbs

Two drawer file cabinet

Antigue Gas Pump Nozzle

Grinder project & window weight

Two nut crackers

Lot of 3 bird houses

Fire starter logs

Ammo box loaded with .410 shotgun shells
Two planters

Miscellaneous household decor

Medical home alert system

Shower nozzle & washing machine hose
Hang On TV wall mount



Lot

0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290

Title

Cameratripod

Railroad spike folk art bug
Watches, tokens, & tie bar

Four Timex Watches

Lot of Lions International Pins
Jewelry box with misc. jewelry

Lot of misc. household items

Axe

Wood blocks & firewood on trailer
Cuisinart Propane Smoker with cover
Char-Broil Propane Grill with cover
Bayou Classic Propane Cooker - no bottle
Cast Iron kettle

3 Table Top Cooking Stand

Deep fry pot with strainer pot

Cast iron skillet

Cast Iron Cauldron Pot

Bird Water/feeder -PVC

Flower pot with metal decor

Pair of flower pots

Central Pneumatic air ratchet

Clay flower pot

Clay flower pot with decor
Hummingbird feeder

Two small hand planes

Amprobe Ultra

Pair of garden lanterns

Y ellow birdhouse

White lantern & clay vase garden decor
Bird cage garden decor

Fower trellis garden decor

Three birdhouses & squirrel garden decor
Hanging fern & petuniaflowers
Decorative flower pot

Wood bench

Pair of patio chairs

Patio Glider

Plastic flower pot with soil

Pair of Adirondack chairs

Flower pot stand

Two Maroon flower pots

White kidney shaped chair

Four bird houses
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Lot

0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
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Title

Black Max 3/8 drive air ratchet
Garden hoe, shovel, & Gardening pots
Garden seed starter system

Contents of garden seed starter
Comfort zone fan

Canopy for chair

Round Oak Table

Set of four chairs

Large Green patio mat

Wicker Patio Furniture

Wood occasional table

Patio shelves & decor

Large plastic planter with hibiscus tree
Hampton Bay Exterior wall lantern
Task Force work table

Craftsman 3000 PSI pressure washer
Sunjoe pressure washer

Boat anchor

Handyman Jack

Axe

Wood Maul

Rock Pick

Fireman&€™s Axe

Tom Cat Mole Trap

Sharp shooter shovel

Sledge hammer

Post hole digger

Post Hole digger

Pry Bar

Two come-a-longs

Two air tanks

Mobile Air Tank

125€- cast iron skillet with lid

Cast iron oval skillet

Boat anchor

Two antique bug sprayers

Patio Heater with cover

Covered deep fryer pot

Shakespeare, Daiwa, & Zebco fishing reels
Box of fishing line

Singer sewing machine

Dr. Power wagon

Poulan P3314 chain saw with extra chain



Lot

0336
0338
0339
0340

0341
0342
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0352
0353
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0363
0364
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0372
0373
0374
0375
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388

Title

Powermate engine & parts
Remington 14&€+ Limb N&™ Trim Chain saw
Black & Decker hedge trimmer
Remington electric 16&€+ chain saw with extra
chain

Small red tool box |oaded!

18&€- chain saw chain

Craftsman 268€E™ hose reel in box
Automobile Ramps

Two bottle jacks

Shop vise

Evinrude Cruis-a-day fuel tank
Scotts Lawn fertilizer

Air hose

Air buffer

Chicago €electric grinder

Bucket of metal roof screws

ARE camper shell for F-150 truck
1976 CJ Jeep project with parts
Antique Trunk

Gas cans

Three small coolers

Fishing sain net

Lot of fishing yo-yo&€™s

Home building materials

Three green chairs

Lot of hose & wiring

Stainless sink

Two fishing dip nets

5 cans of R-134A refrigerant
Miscellaneous shop supplies

Qil, Rotella, fishing supplies & shelf contents
Automobile Axle stands

R-11 insulation roll

Yale 1 1/2 ton chain hoist

Two boat paddles

Limb cutters

Three chains & two chain binders
Lawn tool Caddy system with lawn tools!
Misc. items hanging on RV shop wall
Three hand saws

Little Burros wheel barrow caddie
Kolpin ATV gun Scabbard

Lot

0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0395
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403

0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
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Title

Extension Chords

Wood trim

Misc. shop supplies

Plywood, deck board, bifold doors, etc.
Ant killer & spreader

Water filtration system

Green & white Igloo cooler

Lot of flower pots and buckets

Lot of one gallon glass jugs

Mud spread on long handle

Lot of flower pots

Three tier wood shelf

White Rocking Chair

Small shepherd hook for garden decor
40+ metal roof sheets

Small bolt bin loaded with supplies!
Wrench & socket set

Master Force Drill

Drill bits

Lot of eye bolts

Battery cable ends/ATV batteries/brackets
Hummingbird LCR 4 fish finder
Plumbing supplies

Largelot of plumbing supplies

Lot of hose clamps

Metal tool box |oaded with tools
Heavy duty Socket set in metal box
Two DeWalt drill with batteries & bag
Miscellaneous bolts & supplies

Eagle Sea Charter Fish Finder

Sheet rock/concrete trowels & tools
Lacrosse weather alert

Pipe break

Small tub loaded w/roofing nails
Large grease gun

Ohio Forge 6&€+ Bench grinder

Misc. shop supplies

Heavy Steel Shop Table

Colombian Shop Vise

Three metal binsloaded with bolts & supplies
Daisey Power Line 856 .177 caliber pellet rifle
Craftsman Air Wrench

Electric wiring supplies



Lot

0435
0436
0437
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453

0455
0457
0458
0459
0460
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480

Title

Wiring supplies in box

Box loaded with screws & supplies
Box loaded with nuts & etc.

Propane bottles & misc. supplies
Fireplace tool set

Roll of wiring

Archer Linseed oil can

Simer Sump Pump

Train Engine Home plague
Pittsburgh Bolt puller set

Lot of gloves

Silver Plate Forks & spoons

New exhaust manifold

Sandpaper ot

Battery Acid

Spark plugs/ail pressure gauge/Boss Amp
Toggle bolts/weather radio/jack/misc. nuts
Lot of Cotler ping/pulleyd etc.

Lot of cables

Miscellaneous shop supplies & battery lantern
Two new thermostats

Trailer hitch/ball s’'welding regulator
Misc. shop supplies

Black stone Propane Tank Adapter hose
Honeywell fan

Small desk

Large tub loaded with golf balls!
Duraflame fireplace insert with heater
Traffic Master laminate flooring
Antique Mirror frame for dresser

US Megawatt speakers

Extension chords

Christmas lights & wreaths

New conductor stands in box

Lasko Wind Tunnel Fan

Bicycle Hoist in box

Closet Maid shelf brackets

Air mattress

Velbon 700 tripod

Aluminum Tank

Tascam mixing board

Drink glasses

Three guitar stand
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Lot

0481
0482
0483

0485
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Title

Fishing creel/rifle scabbard/backpack
Picture frames & styrofoam boxes
Portable Air pump

Virtual Pilot Pro flight simulator in box
Heater/ & misc. home supply
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We accept cash, at pickup! We also accept cash app, and Venmo for additional 4% charge and Paypal for
additional 5%. (NO Credit Cards) There is a 15% buyers commission on item(s) total.

Y ou must pick up your item by appointment by calling Bruce Colbert 901-517-8383.
BUYER'SPREMIUM: Thereisa 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suite126/#228, Nashville, TN 37203
apro.bid
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